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AFTER
DINNER

DESSERT 9

CHOCOLATE CAKE 
TIRAMISU 

RASPBERRY TART

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR SELECTION OF SPIRITS

CIRCOLO 45 BOND ST NEW YORK, NY 10012 +1 212 375 0323 INFO@CIRCOLONYC.COM 
WWW.CIRCOLONYC.COM

AVERNA 
FRANGELICO 

ZUCCA 
RABARBARO 

CREMA DI AVERNA 
FERNET BRANCA 

CYNAR 
RAMAZZOTTI 

CHINA MARTINI 
BRANCAMENTA 

SAMBUCA MOLINARI 
LIMONCELLO 7 

AMARI 10

DESSERT WINES

PASSITO 72
MALVASIA 10/40

RECIOTO 60

GRAPPE 

ALEXANDER 12 
TIGNANELLO 18  

BANFI 14



ITALIAN CLASSIC 12

NEGRONI, gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

GARIBALDI, Campari, fresh squeeze orange juice

APEROL SPRITZ, Aperol, prosecco, soda

MEDICINA, gin, dry vermouth

LA BICICLETTA, white wine, Campari, club soda

SIGNATURE 12

BIDDA, gin, orange liqueur, Averna, tonic, grapefruit bitter

K-LOWE, mezcal, Aperol, lime juice, agave nectar, orange juice

POSADA, rhum, pineapple juice, ginger liqueur, aromatic bitter

CASINO ROYALE, scotch, Cynar, Chambord, orange

MARK DILLON, tequila, fresh ginger, lime juice, sugar

TIZI, vodka, Saint Germain, cranberry, lime juice

BOND COLLINS, gin, lemon juice, sour cherry, soda

SISCO SOUR, vodka, cucumber, lemon, sugar, sprite

WINE BY THE GLASS

PROSECCO COL DI ROCCA, NV, 10/40

LAMBRUSCO, Par di Bosso, NV, 10/40

ROSÉ, Teisseire, 2011, 10/40

PINOT GRIGIO, Cortaccia, 2011, 11/44

SAUVIGNON BLANC, Follia, Chiusagrande, 2011, 12/48

FALANGHINA, Masseria Frattasi, 2011, 12/48

SANCERRE, Domain, Bonnard, 2011, 14/56

MUSCHEN, Selvagrossa, 2010, 12/48

MORELLINO DI SCANSANO, Terenzi, 2009, 13/52

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO, Benedetti, 2007, 14/56

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO BIO, Chiusagrande, 2010, 14/56

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO, Pietroso, 2011, 15/60

BOTTLE BEER 6

MENABREA
PALM

BROOKLYN PILSNER
AMSTEL LIGHT

DRAFT BEER 7

PERONI
BROOKLYN IPA

KELSO NUT
BLUE MOON

CIRCOLO 45 BOND ST NEW YORK, NY 10012 +1 212 375 0323

INFO@CIRCOLONYC.COM WWW.CIRCOLONYC.COM

CIRCOLO

 DRINKS



PROSECCO COL DI ROCCA, NV......................................................................... 10/40
FRANCIACORTA, Ca’ del Bosco, NV......................................................................... 75
LAMBRUSCO, Par di Bosso, NV............................................................................ 10/40
ROSÉ, Teisseire, 2011............................................................................................ 10/40 
CHAMPAGNE, Gremillet, 2005................................................................................ 125

PINOT GRIGIO, Cortaccia, 2011.............................................................................11/44
SAUVIGNON BLANC, Follia, Chiusagrande, 2011..................................................12/48
FALANGHINA, Masseria Frattasi, 2011.................................................................. 12/48
SANCERRE DOMAIN, Bonnard, 2011.....................................................................14/56
PECORINO, Chiusagrande, 2011................................................................................38
MUSCADET, Les Mazaires, 2009................................................................................40
PIGATO, Durin, 2011..................................................................................................52
PINOT BIANCO VIAL, Kaltern, 2011............................................................................52
RIBOLLA GIALLA, Le Vigne di Zamo’, 2011...................................................................60
POULLY FUISSE, Domaines et Saveurs, 2009...............................................................72
CHARDONNAY, Cervaro della Sala, Antinori, 2010....................................................95

MUSCHEN, Selvagrossa, 2010..............................................................................12/48
MORELLINO DI SCANSANO, Terenzi, 2009..........................................................13/52
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO, Benedetti, 2007..............................................................14/56
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO BIO, Chiusagrande, 2010.....................................14/56
ROSSO DI MONTALCINO, Pietroso, 2011..............................................................15/60
NERO D’AVOLA, Angelo, 2011...................................................................................40
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Cavazza, 2009................................................................48
BARBERA D’ASTI, Podere Valfre’, 2011.........................................................................48
LIANTI, Capichera, 2009............................................................................................50
ROERO RISERVA, Pace, 2008 ....................................................................................56
TRIMPILIN, Selvagrossa, 2008.....................................................................................72
PINOT NERO, Brunnenhof, Riserva, 2008....................................................................76
IL BRUCIATO, Antinori, 2010......................................................................................84
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, Benedetti, 2007.....................................................84
VINHA DA CATEDRA, Formigal, 2007........................................................................86
SCHIOPPETTINO, Le vigne di Zamo’, 2005.................................................................90
MERLOT, Colle dei Mandorli, San Vito, 2006...............................................................90
SAGRANTINO DI MONTEFALCO, Dionigi, 2005........................................................95
BAROLO, Cordero di Montezemolo, 2008.................................................................105
BARBARESCO, Prunotto, Antinori, 2009.....................................................................115
MONTEPULCIANO, Harriman, Pasetti, 2005..............................................................150
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, Pian delle Vigne, Antinori, 2007..................................150
TIGNANELLO, Antinori, 2008................................................................................... 190
SASSICAIA, Tenuta San Guido, 2009.......................................................................450
SOLAIA, Antinori, 2009...........................................................................................600

MALVASIA DOLCE CASALI (sparkling), NV.................................................................40
RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA, Tesauro, 2010...........................................................60
PASSITO, Pasetti, 2010...............................................................................................72

CIRCOLO
WINE LIST

SPARKLING & ROSÉ

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

SWEET WINE
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